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 0.18 1,380,378,800COUNTY OF WAUKESHA LEVY  2,602,210.94 3,909  4 2,602,210.76 1.8851425

 1,380,378,800  151,799.00COUNTY OF WAUKESHA AIDS  4

-0.05 1,380,378,800WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE LEVY  515,021.29 3,909  5 515,021.34 0.3731015

 1,380,378,800  1,126,876.00WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE AIDS  5

 0.01 1,380,378,800VILLAGE OF SUSSEX LEVY  7,944,655.03 3,909  3 7,944,655.02 5.7554166

 1,380,378,800  856,854.00VILLAGE OF SUSSEX AIDS  3

 0.24 1,340,709,100HAMILTON SCHOOL  2420 LEVY  12,682,030.35 3,817  2 12,682,030.11 9.4591960

 1,340,709,100  10,123,409.00HAMILTON SCHOOL  2420 AIDS  2

 1,340,709,100LOTTERY CREDIT   2420 LOTTERY  2 9.13-9.1310170

 1,319,674,700FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 2420 FDCR  2 9.13-9.1310170

-0.01 39,669,700RICHMOND ELEMEN  3122 LEVY  246,650.99 92  2 246,651.00 6.2176170

 39,669,700  212,425.00RICHMOND ELEMEN  3122 AIDS  2

 39,669,700LOTTERY CREDIT   3122 LOTTERY  2 6.00-6.0018880

 39,660,700FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 3122 FDCR  2 6.00-6.0018880

-0.03 39,669,700ARROWHEAD U H S  2450 LEVY  118,273.97 92  6 118,274.00 2.9814695

 39,669,700  45,305.00ARROWHEAD U H S  2450 AIDS  6

 0.20 1,380,378,800SCHOOL TAX CREDIT SCHOOL CREDIT  2,184,993.36 3,909  3 2,184,993.16-1.5828939

 39,669,700LOTTERY CREDIT   2450 LOTTERY  6 2.88-2.8780260

 39,660,700FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 2450 FDCR  6 2.88-2.8780260

 0.11 1,340,709,100School Referendum 4461 LEVY(INFO)  1,022,493.78 3,723  0 1,022,493.67 2038 0.7626514


